DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
NATIONAL DARTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

INTER DISTRICT ENTRY FORM

IMPORTANT NOTES:

District Teams:- 4 players plus Manager.

Medals are allocated as per the above numbers (5).

Players participating in the Inter Disrtict event MAY NOT participate in the Inter
Provincial or Masters events.

EVENT : ~MEN / WOMEN INTER DISTRICT ~

(Delete whichever is not applicable)

DISTRICT:

RANK MEMBERSHIP NO FULL NAME (PLEASE PRINT)

1

2

3

4

MANAGER:

NAME:

SIGNATURE:

TITLE:

DATE:

Entry forms to be submitted to the Tournament Director by 14 June 2025



